JAMES D. MCKINNEY, JR.
" ATTORNEY - AT - LAW

i
\

. 7. B. Grooms conahuoTION CO.
18 Meyrrywood Drive
Taylors, 8. G. 89687

Original ocontract prioe to construet house on
Lot No. 193 (one hyndred and ninety-ghree) on
‘Bridgewater Drive {h Botany Woods, d¥otor IV,
for Harry Rogen and 8ylvia G./Rogen

Plus additioxaal coat of work ‘over allowenoes

which' work was authorized by Harry Rogen and

Sylvia G.. Bogen
TOTAL CONTRACT FRICE

| Lesa total oredits Gue owners

Leaa paymenta made to date
Balanoe dua J. E. Grooms

Peraonally‘appeaéed before me
J. Be Groomg, who being duly
sworn says that the foregoing

statement is true of his own
knowledge, this the ;éAA4#

day of 0 cﬂbﬁﬁi‘k ., 1978

Jidhes B. MokIonBy J¢.
;Natary Publio/for South Carolinha

oo 19 meddd

$26,000.00

1,083.30

930,68 |

'80,350,00
$6,648.62

- The ¥9regoing &5 true of
, \(owledge.

-jrqoms a/%7&

+ Grooms’ ﬁongﬁrﬁouen go.

{
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